MEMBRES DU BUREAU

Sciecq St Rémy 2015-2016

Frédéric FALLOURD
frederic-fallourd@wanadoo,fr

Mickael BRUANT
lut79@hotmail.fr

Nicolas LACROIX
nycolacroix@hotmail.com

Bruno FORTIN
fortinb2@wanadoo, fr

André BAILLET
andre.baillet@sfr.fr

Anthony VOISIN
anthony.voisin@yahoo.fr

Roland BECOURT
roland.becourt@orange.fr

Hervé BOUSSIQUET
murielnivault@orange.fr

René BECOT
rene.becot@wanadoo.fr

Damien DEROSARIO
derosario.damien@orange.fr

Eric FERRU
ferru.ericl@wanadoo.fr

Corinne Gauduchon
corinne.gauduchon@orange.fr

Thierry Gauduchon
thierry.gauduchon@orange.fr

Stade de St Rémy
Email:ssrfc@hotmail.fr

3 rue de Rossens
79410 St Rémy

Rue de la Gare
85490 Benet

47 rue de Rossens
79410 St Rémy

15 rue de I'épineraie
79410 St Rémy

8 rue de la Goupillere
79410 St Rémy

28 rue Croisette "allée Eva"
79410 Saint Rémy

11 impasse du moulin rouge
79410 St Rémy

7 Impasse du moulin rouge
79410 St Rémy

21 Chemin de la Pierriere
79000 Sciecq

42 rue commerce
79160 Villiers en Plaine

8 Impasse du moulin rouge
79410 St Rémy

21 rue de St Maxire
79410 St Rémy

21 rue de St Maxire
79410 St Rémy

10 rue de I'épineraie
79410 St Rémy

PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

SECRETAIRE

SECRETAIRE ADJOINT

TRESORIER

TRESORIER ADJOINT

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre

Membre

05.49.24.16.35.

06.45.75.42.00

06.21.40.27.22

05.49.24.95.67
06.87.53.32.05

05.49.35.65.21
06.63.56.40.59

05 49 35 58 89
06 08 88 29 00

05.49.25.68.21
06.88.43.43.28

05.49.35.58.85
06.65.88.88.52

05.49.35.58.95
06.74.56.54.74

05.49.35.68.73
06.24.12.34.35

05.49.35.78.22
06.71.92.17.84

05.49.35.53.96
06.16.93.43.36

05.49.35.64.73
06.75.54.40.09

05.49.35.64.73
06.45.82.11.82

05.49.17.13.49
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